Estasia Smith Elementary Education Endowment



This scholarship was established in 2019 in honor of Estasia Smith who received her bachelor of education decree in 1953 from the Kansas State Teachers College. Ms. Smith worked very hard to put herself through college without support from her family and she loved the opportunity to give and help others.

Estasia Marie Smith - 2015

Requirements:

Major

Elementary Education Unified K-6 Elementary Education K-6 Teaching Elementary Teaching Elementary Education K-6

Undergraduate